

Pics and cost of an install for a duplex

Note: price is EXW (factory price)


Shipping cost was shared as client shipped entire container with Cabinetry, oak flooring, taps, benchtops, etc etc

1. UNIT 1 KITCHEN-UPPER FLOOR

1) SHAKER E1 21mm MDF lacquer finish 45° handless
 2) Door E1 18mm particle board melamine finish,back panel 18mm particle board
 3)HARDWARE Blum soft-closing hinges,1 door 1 Camper , Blum Antaro metal drawer
 4) Cone Three in one screw
 5) Pack Ready to assemble packing

No.	Cabinet Type	Cabin No.	Item No.	Description	Dimension (mm)			Quantity (pcs)	Unit price (USD/pcs)	Total value (USD)	
					Width	Height	Depth				
1		1	3D8800	drawer base	0	0	3		207.85	207.85	
2	Base cabinet	2	3D8800	drawer base	0	0	3		207.85	207.85	
3		3	3D8800	drawer base	0	0	3		207.85	207.85	
4		4	3D8780	drawer base	0	0	3		203.75	203.75	
5		5	D8875	drawer base	0	0	1		111.06	111.06	
6		6	D8875	drawer base	0	0	1		111.06	111.06	
7	Base cabinet (island)	7	3D8870	drawer base	0	0	3	have a cutlery	222.21	222.21	
8		8	B450	base cabinet	1	0	0	with a bin	103.77	103.77	
9		9	S81000	island base	2	0	0	bottom panel with aluminum foil	193.39	193.39	
10	Wall cabinet	10	W800	wall cabinet	2	1	0		115.73	115.73	
11		11	W800	wall cabinet	2	1	0		115.73	115.73	
12		12	W900	wall hood cabinet	2	0	0		110.98	110.98	
13		13	W810	wall cabinet	2	1	0		116.86	116.86	
14		14	W800	wall cabinet	2	1	0		115.73	115.73	
15		15	W81980	wall cabinet above fridge	2	0	0		114.25	114.25	
16	Accessories (not panel)	EP1	end panel for island back	0	0	0	wood melamine fluted panel	169.53	169.53		
17		EP2	end panel for island back	0	0	0	wood melamine fluted panel	169.53	169.53		
18		EP3	end panel for wall	0	0	0		17.19	17.19		
19		EP4	end panel for wall	0	0	0		110.49	110.49		
20		EP5	end panel for DW	0	0	0		37.82	37.82		
21		EP6	end panel for bench top	0	0	0	wood top	58.31	58.31		
22		F1	base filler	0	0	0		1.87	1.87		
23		F2	wall filler	0	0	0		1.96	1.96		
24		H81400	head board	0	0	0		29.46	29.46		
25				1K2600	top lock	0	0	0		29.64	29.64
26	Hardware		slides M	Blum Antaro metal drawer(M)				5	65.36	326.80	
27			slides B	Blum Antaro metal drawer(B)				10	77.58	775.79	
28			slides D	Blum Antaro metal drawer(D)				2	79.57	159.14	
29			Cutlery	Blum cutlery				1	121.06	121.06	
30			Handle	128mm white handle for dishes machine				1	2.84	2.84	
			Bin	W370*H550*D510mm				1	90.65	90.65	
									1 set in sub total	4487.13	
									in total	1 set	4487.13

Countertop



No.	Floor	Room	Description	L (mm)	W (mm)	H (mm)	Quantity (PCS)	Unit price (USD/PCS)	Total value (USD)
1		Kitchen 2	countertop 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	1100	710	20	1		
2			countertop 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	1025	710	20	1		
3			countertop leg 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	90	620	20	1		
4			countertop 20mm panel	90	90	20	1		
5			backsplash 20mm panel	700	560	20	2		
6		backsplash 20mm panel	300	180	20	1			
7		Kitchen island 2	kitchen island 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge <i>(packed in a wooden box and shipped assembled)</i>	3004	1000	20	1		
8			island vertical 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge and no technique <i>(packed in a wooden box and shipped assembled)</i>	1000	900	20	2		
9			countertop 20mm panel composited on the back	3004	330	20	1		
10		Kitchen 1	countertop 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	1820	710	20	1	\$8,326.00	\$8,326.00
11			countertop 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	1800	710	20	1		
12			countertop leg 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge	90	620	20	1		
13			countertop 20mm panel	90	90	20	1		
14			backsplash 20mm panel	700	560	20	1		
15			backsplash 20mm panel	700	565	20	1		
16		Kitchen island 1	kitchen island 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge <i>(packed in a wooden box and shipped assembled)</i>	3004	1000	20	1		
17			island vertical 20mm panel with 40mm composited edge and no technique <i>(packed in a wooden box and shipped assembled)</i>	1000	900	20	2		
18			countertop 20mm panel composited on the back	3004	330	20	1		

